Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Evans - (747918) - Epsom District SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:20.65
1:21.48
1:22.22
1:22.32
1:22.56
1:23.25
1:23.78
1:24.00
1:24.63
1:26.35
1:28.31
1:29.08
1:35.51
1:36.47
1:38.92

1:44.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:24.63
1:23.78
1:20.65
1:22.32
1:21.48
1:23.25

1:24.00
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

344
333
324
323
320
312
306
304
297
280
262
255
207
201
186
158

WA Pts
297
306
344
323
333
312
304

Round

I T I I I I I

m I I I I I I I

Round

I I T I I I

Date

16/11/14
01/12/13
17/03/13
27/04/14
11/04/13
07/07/13
17/01/15
30/06/13
22/11/15
12/01/13
20/11/11
22/04/12
17/04/11
26/02/11
21/11/10
14/11/10

Date

22/11/15
17/01/15
16/11/14
27/04/14
01/12/13
07/07/13
30/06/13

Meet

Epsom & District Autumn Club Championships
Epsom & District Club Championships

Surrey County Championships

Epsom District Sprint Championships

Epsom District SC Sprint Championships
Epsom District SC Summer Time Trials 2013
Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet
Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2013

Epsom District Autumn Club Championships
Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet
Epsom & District Club Championships

Epsom District SC Championships

Epsom District Championships

Surrey County Championships

Epsom & District Champs

Dorking Open Meet

Meet

Epsom District Autumn Club Championships
Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet
Epsom & District Autumn Club Championships
Epsom District Sprint Championships

Epsom & District Club Championships

Epsom District SC Summer Time Trials 2013

Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2013

Venue

Epsom
Epsom
Guildford
Epsom
Epsom
Epsom
Epsom
Dorking
Epsom
Epsom
Epsom
Epsom
Epsom
Guildford
Epsom

Dorking

Venue
Epsom
Epsom
Epsom
Epsom
Epsom
Epsom

Dorking

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Epsom Dist
Epsom Dist
Epsom Dist
Epsom Dist

Epsom Dist

Epsom Dist

Epsom Dist
Epsom Dist
Epsom Dist
Epsom Dist
Epsom Dist
Epsom Dist

Epsom Dist

Club Swam Under

Epsom Dist
Epsom Dist
Epsom Dist

Epsom Dist

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:22.56 320 H 11/04/13 Epsom District SC Sprint Championships Epsom Epsom Dist 4
1:22.22 324 H 17/03/13 Surrey County Championships Guildford Epsom Dist 2
1:26.35 280 H 12/01/13 Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet Epsom Epsom Dist 3
1:29.08 255 H 22/04/12 Epsom District SC Championships Epsom Epsom Dist 4
1:28.31 262 H 20/11/11 Epsom & District Club Championships Epsom Epsom Dist 4
1:35.51 207 H 17/04/11 Epsom District Championships Epsom Epsom Dist 4
1:36.47 201 H 26/02/11 Surrey County Championships Guildford Epsom Dist 2
1:38.92 186 H 211110 Epsom & District Champs Epsom Epsom Dist 4
1:44.34 158 F 14/11/10 Dorking Open Meet Dorking Epsom Dist 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



