Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Evans - (747918) - Epsom District SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.65	344	Н	16/11/14	Epsom & District Autumn Club Championships	Epsom		4
1:21.48	333	Н	01/12/13	Epsom & District Club Championships	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4
1:22.22	324	Н	17/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Epsom Dist	2
1:22.32	323	Н	27/04/14	Epsom District Sprint Championships	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4
1:22.56	320	Н	11/04/13	Epsom District SC Sprint Championships	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4
1:23.25	312	Н	07/07/13	Epsom District SC Summer Time Trials 2013	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4
1:23.78	306	Н	17/01/15	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet	Epsom		3
1:24.00	304		30/06/13	Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2013	Dorking	Epsom Dist	3
1:24.63	297	Н	22/11/15	Epsom District Autumn Club Championships	Epsom		4
1:26.35	280	Н	12/01/13	Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet	Epsom	Epsom Dist	3
1:28.31	262	Н	20/11/11	Epsom & District Club Championships	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4
1:29.08	255	Н	22/04/12	Epsom District SC Championships	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4
1:35.51	207	Н	17/04/11	Epsom District Championships	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4
1:36.47	201	Н	26/02/11	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Epsom Dist	2
1:38.92	186	Н	21/11/10	Epsom & District Champs	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4
1:44.34	158	F	14/11/10	Dorking Open Meet	Dorking	Epsom Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:24.63	297	Н	22/11/15	Epsom District Autumn Club Championships	Epsom		4
1:23.78	306	Н	17/01/15	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet	Epsom		3
1:20.65	344	Н	16/11/14	Epsom & District Autumn Club Championships	Epsom		4
1:22.32	323	Н	27/04/14	Epsom District Sprint Championships	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4
1:21.48	333	Н	01/12/13	Epsom & District Club Championships	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4
1:23.25	312	Н	07/07/13	Epsom District SC Summer Time Trials 2013	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4
1:24.00 Copyright 2024	304 1		30/06/13	Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2013	Dorking	Epsom Dist Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:22.56	320	Н	11/04/13	Epsom District SC Sprint Championships	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4
1:22.22	324	Н	17/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Epsom Dist	2
1:26.35	280	Н	12/01/13	Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet	Epsom	Epsom Dist	3
1:29.08	255	Н	22/04/12	Epsom District SC Championships	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4
1:28.31	262	Н	20/11/11	Epsom & District Club Championships	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4
1:35.51	207	Н	17/04/11	Epsom District Championships	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4
1:36.47	201	Н	26/02/11	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Epsom Dist	2
1:38.92	186	Н	21/11/10	Epsom & District Champs	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4
1:44.34	158	F	14/11/10	Dorking Open Meet	Dorking	Epsom Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS